
'

.

iraumci40cooc , , ,

1 3

_ AMENDMENT OF SOLIGITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT4. ncuotsinorwuncunsc ato. no. 5.euoaccino.gfy % ,
o^u.

2.<4egervp/3 ADMIN RFPA 92-313 dtd . 10, 6/93wwouw umooa .cauun no. ~ // h / 6
w's g .Nine (9) r.sousNas,cu w ev atea.a m ,

j j
:essusa w ,,
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts & Property Management, P-902
Washington, DC 20555 I

I

m os.mwonNr w souc<rsuon ua. ;

.mme suo Aouness ce con i sam on cua, a<caa<,-cr. s uu ~ zar cws
.

'

' PRIME: "U. S. Small Business Administration
Washington District Office, Mail Code 0353 m o ^i w essu m :M m
1110 Vermont Avenue, N.W.
Washington, DC 20043-4500 " '^" " " **"*"^ * " '" '

SU8 CONTRACTOR: Trandes Corporation
,' *"e7 '"NRC-10-92-313 i

,

2111 Crystal Drive SBA #3-92-2-1612 |
X toa.oAir.o gssstr*M AsJArlington,' VA 22202

8/3/92 |

11.Ef tS (TBA ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMfMTSOF SOOCfTATIONS
- ||FAGRYcoou006

3 n.sme
aw-dsese.a.emmsed.e.setconhwi=iiu.v 6=ead*=.e:ned &,-wson,e O k =-4 0 . t-

mded.
- f %:mwchode

W5ere mostei+:c ' '= noelptof this emendmmtswtor sa ihe touranddete spectned is she socicitadoa or as ameased.ter one ed she osom~4es of she amendenac et4 By act+: ':1910 moeiptet this amendmentesendicopy of theoffer
,

'

-

OWUEDG.

SENTTU BG ftOCIfVED ATTHE ftAct DC;tGNATI:D ftMtTitE fl0CCIt'TOFOffGtS Pit 40ftTO THE I400ft AND Dor id ay senersee kteer er tesconsea wedcfi nncsodas s acerenee to ihe soGdtetsom e.d emandonme numbus. rAf tpftE OFiNXfft AC8 N
7't;home8est tS,eaf retumbo ATESPGCIREDMAY 8290tX::

subadtted.such chenes ener be seecs by teleo,nnes or
M fWJCCTION OF YOUflO(TCit.If ty t&tue et this e-r '~atyoudesire tochange seoffers=br sa the openicio hourand done ==etr.
eenr, WeediteleoremorletterenskesMmnasfw-% "Mandthismi

.andk

2. Accouune o ANo AmtoeR4A1 SON OAT A (T/mM N/A

13.1His tTEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOOlFICAT10NS OF CONTilACTS/0RDERS,
fT MOOIFIESTHE CONTRgf7/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIDED IN ITEM 14. k

g
A.1 tits c14AteGC 04DCR 45 2550t.,0 PURSOANT 1Os (Ep4defeeren.edty) THeQ4ANGES &Cr #"OHTH 4N 81LM 14 arc ^''* 4N THt.OOt

._

.

suctonoca no.en ma soA.

oca es uoomco w acs.certue^ousmsrnativeoences f.e ..a
ee wm.ason.s

s.w.e Aeoyce.ec.<e,ntco coupm #tsrcu 34, runsoant tonec Auruonsrv Oe rAn 43.ac2co,
tac

_. e a J serro

c.THe5 suntAmostAt. AGutu4un a5 CNTERc0 4tMO PunsuANT 10 AUTitoRs1Y OFs
,

X FAR 52.243-1, Changes - Fixed-Price. Alternate I (Aor 1984)
a.Ouu.n45,uurer .<- % u 4==.acrJ .

> copie u ise u uin .<c.o
E,8MPOftTAND CE:- ^= 0 i,not, 0 i.miottedio.wisien<ncoms,.ium~-.m=~ ~~~ =:=
_e,-,on a _an,cn ,ou -

The purpose of 'this modification is to provide for a within scope change tq-$he.gCstatement of work and increase the total estimated contract ceiling.:a ,q
-

_

cn .7
N E

s.

E :[
",

_; g 7 7) D- s

$Oj h} j

~

9402280300 933374
.

(#PDR CON 3p
NRC-10-92-313 ppg '

;

g.g <= r.w.a een .< m. em =<- cw s n.4 ex.< 2eA,u wr.t.<= e e.a. cu e.4. 4 s. v.a se.
,

n,A. m c Ano r u.c w co aAcue,o eocca .cirwu _ j

16A.nmc an wu.oe cuca <rrr< rno .

'

A SC. - TE ssGN(D Mtt. uni 1 Eu ATESOf: EhtCA 16C.OA1 54GNf4 1

'
Ib 1 HAC1 (EAOR

SE THE FOL WING P GE
SEE TH FOLLOWI AGE --

_

sy
/ tstesature ogfc.ukwetintyt(seerJ j _

' '=~u~< l



- _. .. - ,

'

$,e
.

-

1

Prime Contract No. NRC-10-92-313
Subcontract No. SBA-3-92-2-1612
Modification No. Nine (9)
Page 2 of 3

TRIPARTITE AGREEMENT

Signature Page

SUBCONTRACTOR:

Trar poration
/Of/ffi3

By: kS ( d Date:

Douglasb . ItaloPgg -

T1tle. Seni r Vice President

PRIME CONTRACTOR: 24W
Date:U.S. Small Business Administration

OBy:

f HAPLE|3ilC.DR!5KO
Name:

-D.t.

Titie: C010 RACT MANAGER

U.S. NUC IAR REGULA RY CONNISSION:

M Date: . /n A I
By: /WJ - .

Name: A. Fields
- 4

-

Tltie: Contracting . officer

e
I

--



--- .. . . . .. _. . -.

. .
v

,|* *-

.

Prime Contract No. NRC-10-92-313
Subcontract No. SBA-3-92-2-1612
Modification No. Nine (9)

-

Page 3 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to (1) increase the contract ceiling by
$5,607.04 from 976,804.07 to $982,411.11 and (2) increase the level of effort
in accordance with the attached Statement of Work and the contractor's cost :

proposal of October 7, 1993. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified:
'

1. Section 8.3, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS, paragraph a.,
the first sentence is modified to read as follows: >

"a. The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the
products / services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract
is $982,411.11."

2.Section 8.4.II, Item No. 8 is hereby n,cdified to read as follows:
-

Estimated Fixed Estimated
Item No. Description Quantity Unit Price Amount

8. Provide the following categories of
labor to accomplish the task of
verifying contractors inventories of
Government property in accordance
with the attached statement of work:

Sr. Contract Administrator 157 hrs $33.38 $5,240.66
Jr. Contract Administrator 209 hrs $26.62 $5,563.58

A summary of obligations under this contract, from date of award through this
modification, is given below:

Total FY 92 Obligations $133,200
Total FY 93 Obligations $610.411

..

Cumulative NRC Obligations $743,611
,

.

All other terms and conditions, remain unchanged.
:

1

a

|

. i

..

- -- -- . .. , , , , -


